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Night Ride 22k:Female
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TA3481 Danielle Van Vuuren Night Ride 22k Female Senior (19-29) 01:14:13
2 3 2 TA1575 Naylene Koedooder Night Ride 22k Female 29 Senior (19-29) 01:14:23



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender | Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y 9 gory
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TA0358
TRAIL20203
TA2612
TA2407
TRAIL20227
TRAIL20225
TA2616
TRAIL202021
TA2119
TA3049
TA3220
TA1481
TA3504
TA1572
TA1396

Karin
Chinelle
Michelle

Marli

Anieke
Jacqueline
Bernice
Shalene

Tanya

Miche

Elissa
Rachael

Maxine
Rae

Amanda

Sack
Theron
Cronje

Van Tonder
Theron
Theron

Dos Santos
Theron
Blignaut

Van Niekerk

Butler
Stevens
Stevens
Haagner

Haggett-haagner

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

12
43
45
12
39
47
16
54
22
26
9
35
11
43

Veteran (40-49)
12 to 15
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
12 to 15
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
16 to 18
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Under 11
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)

00:23:39
00:32:36
00:33:48
00:40:15
00:40:39
00:41:05
00:54:33
00:57:28
00:58:17
01:00:09
01:00:35
01:07:29
01:07:35
01:07:46
01:09:50



2.5km:Female
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TRAIL20103 Bridget Wiid 2.5km Female Veteran (40-49) 00:21:05



Night Ride 22k:Male
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TRAIL20718 Sean Webber Night Ride 22k Male Senior (19-29) 00:55:48



Night Ride 12k:Male
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TA2846 Adrian Haagner Night Ride 12k Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:52:29
2 2 1 TA3492 Fynn Haagner Night Ride 12k Male 7 Under 11 00:52:35



10km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TRAIL10171 Hennie Prinsloo 10km Trail Run/Walk Male Grand-Master (60+) 01:04:35



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory

1 TA3096 Jacques Blignaut 5km Trail Run/Walk Male Senior (19-29) 00:33:29
2 5 1 TA2587 Cobus Van Tonder 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 42 Veteran (40-49) 00:34:56
3 6 2 TRAIL20226 Willie Theron 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 42 Veteran (40-49) 00:36:40
4 7 2 TA3033 Justin Cronje 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 19 Senior (19-29) 00:36:55
5 8 1 TA2593 Brook Stevens 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:40:10
6 9 1 TA1610 Matthew Stevens 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 7 Under 11 00:40:13
7 13 3 TA2786 Christine La Grange 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 25 Senior (19-29) 00:42:00
8 15 3 TA3037 Jacques Van Der Merwe 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 44 Veteran (40-49) 00:54:38
9 16 1 TA2992 Marius Blignaut 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 58 Master (50-59) 00:55:53
10 19 4 TA2456 Kevin Botha 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 26 Senior (19-29) 01:00:07
11 22 5 TA2608 Ilani Erasmus 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 29 Senior (19-29) 01:00:58



